reference to the development of neighbourhood and method selected for valuation, we are of the opinion that, the
property premises can be assessed and Valued for SARFAESI Securitisation And Reconstruction Of Financial
Assets And Enforcement Of Security Interest Act, 2002 purpose at ₹ 20,79,000.00 (Rupees Twenty Lakh Seventy
Nine Thousand Only).

The valuation of the property is based on the documents produced by the concern. Legal aspects have not been
taken into considerations while preparing this report.

Hence certified

Sharadkumar Chalikwar
Govt. Reg. Valuer
Chartered Engineer (India)